PAGE 1 OF 6
S P E L L M A N  H I G H  V O LTA G E  E L E C T R O N I C S  C O R P O R AT I O NHIGH VOLTAGE
MODULE
• 8 Voltage Ranges from 62.5V to 6kV,
Fixed Negative or Positive Polarity
• Available Output Power Increments of
4, 20 and 30 Watts
• Voltage/Current Regulation with

S P E L L M A N  H I G H  V O LTA G E  E L E C T R O N I C S  C O R P O R AT I O NUM HIGH VOLTAGE
MODULE
OPTION ORDERING EXAMPLE
UM4P30/L/E
Model
       Voltage
           Polarity
        Power
 Option
        Option
 DIMENSIONS: in.[mm]
11 PIN - Legacy Interface
17 PIN - Standard Interface
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Voltage 0 to 62.5Vdc 0.062
0 to 125Vdc 0.125
0 to 250Vdc 0.25
0 to 500Vdc 0.5
0 to 1000Vdc 1
0 to 2000Vdc 2
0 to 4000Vdc 4
0 to 6000Vdc 6
Polarity Positive P
Negative N
Power Watts Output 4
Watts Output 20
Watts Output 30
STANDARD UNIT ORDERING EXAMPLE
UM1N20
Model
       Voltage
           Polarity
        Power
 OPTION ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTION OPTION CODE
Legacy Interface L
Low Temperature Coefficient T
Adapter Board A
Terminal Block B
Mu Metal Shield M
RF Tight Shielded Can S
Eared Mounting Plate E
Eared Mounting Plate/Adapter Board E2
PINS:
GOLD-PLATED 0.025
(0.64) SQ.
PINOUT DETAIL
.125 (3.17) TYP. 7X
2.450 (62.2)
.775 ( 19.68)
.200 (5.08)
.100 (2.54)
.100 (2.54)
.875 (22.22)
1.100 (27.94)1.50 (38.1)
.83 (21.1) .57 (14.47) 2.97 (75.4)
.200 (5.08) TYP. 6X
MOUNTING HOLES:
2-56 UNC X .187 (4.74) DEEP 2X
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
11
8
.150 (3.81)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
PINOUT DETAIL
PINS:
GOLD-PLATED 0.025
(0.64) SQ.
MOUNTING HOLES:
2-56 UNC X .187 (4.74) DEEP 2X
.125 (3.17) TYP. 13X
2.450 (62.2)
.775 ( 19.68)
.200 (5.08)
.100 (2.54)
.100 (2.54)
.875 (22.22)
1.100 (27.94)
1
1A